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

Services, Inc. 465-9060 or Fax 465-9066. 

400s Housing 40^ 
_ 

3 girls looking for 1 or 2 roommates to share nice biq 
house. 438-8466._ 
Available now 3 bedroom apartment, very nice, brand 
new, 5 minutes from City Campus. Move in December 
and rent free. 1st & Superior. Call ASAP (402) 
266-2721.__ 
Deal- $225 + 1/4 utilities, to share house near campus. 
Laid back person, male or female. 476-5130. 

Female roommate needed to share 2BR duplex. Close 
to campus, $175/month pluAtilities. Call 476-5370. 

Female roommate wanted to share 2BR, 2 story 
apartment. $170/month + 1/2 utilities, lease required but details flexible. Parking space, A/C and laundry fa- 
cilities. Must be tolerant of my cats and smoking. Con- 
tact Denise at 489-0021. 

M/F roommate needed. 2BR spacious apartment 
Close to campus, $212.50/month +1/2 electric and 
phone. Call Steven 477-6389. 

M/F, January 1st, 3BR, 2 bath, duplex, A/C, W/D 2 car 
garage, $265 +1/3 utilities. Cali Craig 474-5366. 

Male or Female roommate wanted Immediately to 
share nice 2BR, 2 bathroom apartment with W/D 
$285+ 1/2 utilities. 486-1642 or 499-1819. 

Male roommate for 2 bedroom apartment, grad student 
preferred. $250+1/2 utilities. 476-4855._ 
Need roommate to share 2BR house. Has W/D, garage space and fenced-in backyard for pets. If interested 
call 438-8449, ask for Dustin. 

Needed 2-3 nonsmoking M/F roommates to share 
house. Available in January, $200/month. Call 
438-3543._ 
Roommate needed for 3 bedroom 2 bath at Fountain 
Glen. Washer/Dryer included $262 plus 1/3 utilities 
434-9372. 

__ 

Roommate needed for house close to campus. $175/month +1/5 utilities. Call 476-4236. 

Roommate needed for nice 5BR house near campus $200/month + 1/5 utilities. 477-1429. 

Roommate needed for newer duplex. Walk to campus. 
Garage. Available January. 476-1039. 

Roommate needed to share 3 bedroom house. $210 a 
month + phone+cable. Call MeWssa or Tressa at 
438-1294. 

Roommate needed, 2BR apartment at Ruskin Place, 
furnished, clubhouse, pool and more. $285+1/2 
utilities, 420-7561. 

Finished basement, one bedroom, all utilities paid. 
Available January 4th, $350, Randolph Elementary area. 

483-2419,____ 
Need roommate(s) to share 4 bedroom house. Utilities 
pad. 438-2449. 

Spacious room with bathroom/shower, new paint, two 
blocks from campus, $175/month. 438-5882. 

Theater/law students preferred. Single male has two 
bedrooms to rent. $95/$110 a week. Everything in- 
cluded. Family atmosphere. 327-0415. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, near Stadium. 1219 New Flampshire. 
Central air, lawn maintenance, washer and dryer 
included. $600. 489-9294. 

5 BR 2 BA Campus Close 
Just remodled, dishwasher, C/A, W/D furnished, 
off-street parking. Only $895. Call 560-5077. 

1119 Charleston, close to UNL, 2BR, $500/month 
+gas +electric. Available immediately, 580-4869, eve- 
nings 483-1165. 

1425 N. 23rd (23rd & Holdrege). Very nice 4 bedroom, 
2 bath, parking. $800. 432-0644 

1541 N, 26th, nice 5BR, 2 bath, stove, refrigerator, mi- 
c/owave, close to campus, parking. $850/mo. no de- 
posit. Call 475-3538. 

2301 Vine St. Really nice large three bedroom. One 
and one-half baths, parking near campus, $700. Call 
432-0644 

3925 Holdrege, being remodeled, duplex or whole 
house, $325, $650 or $850. 489-5168 

1 Bedroom with a non-comforming bedroom in full 
basement. Ready January 1st. 3345 X St. Call 
488-7852___ 
3BR, 2 bath, W/D, wood floors, single garage, bus 
route, 5-month lease, no pets, $750 +utilities and de- 
posit. Water and garbage paid, 2648 Sumner St. 
420-9114, 

Close to Campus 3-4BR house for rent, a few blocks from Memorial Sta- 
dium, $645/month. $300 bonus if sign lease. Call or 
leave message at 438-7638. 

Juniors/Seniors/Grads 
Classy, 3 bedroom near UNL. W/D, dishwasher, C/A, 
$635/mo. Now through mid-May lease fine. Ideal for 
the serious student who chooses to live in guiet dignity. 
423-1535. 

3809 Keith Circle, large 3BR, 2 1/2 bath, duplex, garage. 
Available 1/3/99. Rent is $775. Call 435-8592. 
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